“l“ NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector—14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078
DELHI

February 4, 2026

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Programme

The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.)
Programme at National Law University Delhi had started on December 19, 2025 with last
date for Online Counselling Registration as December 27, 2025 by 11:00 a.m.

® The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate was issued on January 21, 2026.

The last date for payment for confirmation of provisional admission was January 27, 2026.

B Based on the available vacancies, the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for

admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme is annexed as Annexure-A.

®  The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.)
Programme is annexed as ANNEXURE-A.

® Candidates listed in the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for the
B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of
Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on February 10,
2026, failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled, and the seat will be
offered to the next candidate in order of merit among those registered for the Online

counselling.

® The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee &
downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected

candidates will be activated from 6:00 p.m. on February 4, 2026.

® In case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason whatsoever, it will
not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and they will forfeit the right of
admission along with the right to refund the Counselling Fee. No request shall be entertained

in this regard.

® Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional Admission
Offer Letter from their AILET-2026 account. To signify acceptance of the provisional

admission offer, candidates are required to sign each page of the provisional admission offer

letter and upload it onto their AILET-2026 account, along with a signed undertaki

the candidate and their parents.

1 Visit CollegeDekho



https://nationallawuniversitydelhi.in/notification/Counselling%20Invitees_BALLB(Hons.).pdf
https://www.collegedekho.com/?utm_source=resource&utm_medium=footer&utm_campaign=hyperlink

S1 No

S1

11 =TT THTO] F=47e 1

nu

DELHI

Annexure-A

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector—-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

All India Rank  Admit Card Number
71 2680124040
373 2665116113
1731 2692130954
2378 2678123048

Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservation

General %
OBC OBC-W
SC SC-W
General PWD*

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR
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33

37

39

40
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Admit Card

Number

2676122902

2655113325

2682125455

2678123064

2674121898

2694132308

2656113635
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Vertical

Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservation

Status

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Visit CollegeDekho



https://www.collegedekho.com/?utm_source=resource&utm_medium=footer&utm_campaign=hyperlink

S1

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR

43
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57
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59
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Admit Card

Number

2692131059

2665116152

2688128894

2685127366

2694132417

2684126651

2672120857

2672120106

2652111923

2666116996

2652112066

2685127508

2680124950

2668118242

2688128396

2694132293
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR

62
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68

69
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79

92

124

144

147

164

172

175

180

193

201

Admit Card

Number

2672120865

2694132257

2692131253

2694132179

2693132133

2680124633

2672120072

2671119812

2688128842

2673121696

2672120770

2688129005

2688129790

2672121025

2688129809

2658114304

2680124223
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR

204

206

210

211

212

215

237

244

248

263

290

297

298

302

310

318

Admit Card

Number

2678123333

2672120394

2668118080

2672120909

2673121430

2652112105

2688129834

2652111350

2688129358

2661115072

2692130911

2668118044

2666116991

2672120307

2688129263

2673121475
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR

330

337

342

346

355

362

364

369

381

507

541

667

809

962

1010

1082

1093

Admit Card

Number

2673121214

2688129530

2653112473

2672120020

2665116443

2678123055

2694132496

2688129319

2688128444

2694132307

2667117346

2691130135

2672120608

2666116793

2671119763

2684126511

2681125181
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Reservation
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EWS

EWS
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ST
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Horizontal
Reservation

OBC-W

EWS-W

EWS-W

OBC-W

OBC-W

SC-W

SC-W

SC-W

ST-W

Status
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Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Visit CollegeDekho



https://www.collegedekho.com/?utm_source=resource&utm_medium=footer&utm_campaign=hyperlink

S1

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR

1146

1359

1365

1393

1480

1507

1565

1602

1651

1669

1703

1726

2007

2120

2337

2888

3430

Admit Card

Number

2678123623

2695133668

2656113700

2668118588

2660114875

2688128649

2666116782

2680124705

2673121672

2674121747

2667117408

2675122368

2688129625

2680123847

2694132161

2681125293

2693131393
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Reservation
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General
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General

ST
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Reservation
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ST-W
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PWD*, W

SC-W

SC-W
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Status

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted
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Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted
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Provisionally
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VACANT

Provisionally
Admitted
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VACANT
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

S Admit Card Vertical Horizontal
No AIR Number Reservation Reservation Status
109 6714 2672119992 EWS PWD-EWS* Provisionally
Admitted
110 10816 2668117765 SC PWD-SC* Provisionally
Admitted

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker
Section, PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-OBC : Person With Disability from the Other Backward Class, PWD-EWS :
Person With Disability from the Economically Weaker Section, PWD-SC : Person With Disability from the Scheduled Caste,
W : Women, OBC-W : Women from the Other Backward Class, EWS-W : Women from the Economically Weaker Section,
SC-W : Women from the Scheduled Caste, ST-W : Women from the Scheduled Tribe
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