



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

February 4, 2026

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Programme

- The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme at National Law University Delhi had started on December 19, 2025 with last date for Online Counselling Registration as December 27, 2025 by 11:00 a.m.
- The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate was issued on January 21, 2026. The last date for payment for confirmation of provisional admission was January 27, 2026.
- Based on the available vacancies, the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme is annexed as Annexure-A.
- The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme is annexed as ANNEXURE-A.
- **Candidates listed in the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for the B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on February 10, 2026, failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled, and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit among those registered for the Online counselling.**
- **The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee & downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected candidates will be activated from 6:00 p.m. on February 4, 2026.**
- In case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason whatsoever, it will not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and they will forfeit the right of admission along with the right to refund the Counselling Fee. No request shall be entertained in this regard.
- Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional Admission Offer Letter from their AILET-2026 account. To signify acceptance of the provisional admission offer, candidates are required to sign each page of the provisional admission offer letter and upload it onto their AILET-2026 account, along with a signed undertaking by both the candidate and their parents.



REGISTRAR

Annexure-A



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation
1	71	2680124040	General	W
2	373	2665116113	OBC	OBC-W
3	1731	2692130954	SC	SC-W
4	2378	2678123048	General	PWD*

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
1	1	2692130758	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	2	2680124247	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
3	3	2666116728	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	4	2692131269	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	7	2653112429	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
6	8	2655113377	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	10	2691130361	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	11	2675122234	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
9	13	2672120733	General		Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
10	15	2676122902	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	16	2655113325	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	17	2682125455	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	19	2678123064	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
14	20	2674121898	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
15	22	2694132308	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	23	2656113635	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	24	2688129455	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
18	27	2685127838	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
19	30	2660114690	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	32	2688129247	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	33	2670119567	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	37	2684126751	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
23	39	2670119250	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	40	2657114057	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
25	42	2670119729	General		Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
26	43	2692131059	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
27	44	2665116152	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
28	46	2688128894	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
29	47	2685127366	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
30	48	2694132417	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
31	50	2684126651	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
32	51	2672120857	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
33	53	2672120106	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
34	54	2652111923	General		Provisionally Admitted
35	55	2666116996	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
36	56	2652112066	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	57	2685127508	General		Provisionally Admitted
38	58	2680124950	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	59	2668118242	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	60	2688128396	General		Provisionally Admitted
41	61	2694132293	General	W	Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
42	62	2672120865	General		Provisionally Admitted
43	63	2694132257	General	W	Provisionally Admitted
44	64	2692131253	General		Provisionally Admitted
45	68	2694132179	General		Provisionally Admitted
46	69	2693132133	General	W	VACANT
47	70	2680124633	General		Provisionally Admitted
48	79	2672120072	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
49	92	2671119812	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
50	124	2688128842	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
51	144	2673121696	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
52	147	2672120770	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
53	164	2688129005	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
54	172	2688129790	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
55	175	2672121025	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted
56	180	2688129809	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
57	193	2658114304	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
58	201	2680124223	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
59	204	2678123333	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
60	206	2672120394	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
61	210	2668118080	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
62	211	2672120909	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
63	212	2673121430	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
64	215	2652112105	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
65	237	2688129834	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
66	244	2652111350	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
67	248	2688129358	ST	ST-W	Provisionally Admitted
68	263	2661115072	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted
69	290	2692130911	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
70	297	2668118044	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
71	298	2666116991	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
72	302	2672120307	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
73	310	2688129263	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted
74	318	2673121475	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
75	330	2673121214	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
76	337	2688129530	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
77	342	2653112473	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted
78	346	2672120020	EWS	EWS-W	Provisionally Admitted
79	355	2665116443	OBC	OBC-W	Provisionally Admitted
80	362	2678123055	OBC	OBC-W	VACANT
81	364	2694132496	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
82	369	2688129319	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
83	381	2688128444	ST		Provisionally Admitted
84	507	2694132307	SC		Provisionally Admitted
85	541	2667117346	SC		Provisionally Admitted
86	667	2691130135	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
87	809	2672120608	ST		Provisionally Admitted
88	962	2666116793	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
89	1010	2671119763	SC		Provisionally Admitted
90	1082	2684126511	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
91	1093	2681125181	ST	ST-W	Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
92	1146	2678123623	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
93	1359	2695133668	ST		Provisionally Admitted
94	1365	2656113700	ST	ST-W	Provisionally Admitted
95	1393	2668118588	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
96	1480	2660114875	SC		Provisionally Admitted
97	1507	2688128649	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
98	1565	2666116782	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
99	1602	2680124705	SC		Provisionally Admitted
100	1651	2673121672	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
101	1669	2674121747	General	PWD*, W	Provisionally Admitted
102	1703	2667117408	SC	SC-W	VACANT
103	1726	2675122368	SC	SC-W	Provisionally Admitted
104	2007	2688129625	ST		Provisionally Admitted
105	2120	2680123847	General	PWD*, W	Provisionally Admitted
106	2337	2694132161	General	PWD*, W	VACANT
107	2888	2681125293	ST		Provisionally Admitted
108	3430	2693131393	OBC	PWD-OBC*	Provisionally Admitted

Status of admitted students in the Second List for B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

Sl No	AIR	Admit Card Number	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservation	Status
109	6714	2672119992	EWS	PWD-EWS*	Provisionally Admitted
110	10816	2668117765	SC	PWD-SC*	Provisionally Admitted

*Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation.*

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **OBC** : Other Backward Class, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **PWD-OBC** : Person With Disability from the Other Backward Class, **PWD-EWS** : Person With Disability from the Economically Weaker Section, **PWD-SC** : Person With Disability from the Scheduled Caste, **W** : Women, **OBC-W** : Women from the Other Backward Class, **EWS-W** : Women from the Economically Weaker Section, **SC-W** : Women from the Scheduled Caste, **ST-W** : Women from the Scheduled Tribe